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Agency: Decatur County EMS

Incident Number
E24002794

E24002795
E24002796

E24002797
E24002798

E24002799

E24002800
E24002801

E24002802
E24002803

Reported

11:12:27 08/23/24

14:13:17 08/23/24
16:50:34 08/23/24

17:40:17 08/23/24
17:38:10 08/23/24

19:41:21 08/23/24

20:24:12 08/23/24
20:47:58 08/23/24

21:39:10 08/23/24
00:15:26 08/24/24

Total Incidents for This Agency: 10

Decatur County Sheriff's Department
/ EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Nature Incident Address

EMS DIABETIC 601 W HENDRICKS ST,
GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER ENCOMPASS,

WELFARE 508 N ANDERSON ST, GREENSBURG

CHECK

EMS TRANSFER ST FRANCIS,

EMS SEIZURE 1915 N LINCOLN ST; TACO BELL,
GREENSBURG

EMS BACK 1708 W REPUBLIC CT, GREENSBURG

PAIN

EMS TRANSFER ST FRANCIS, INDIANAPOLIS

EMS FALL 2320 N MONTGOMERY RD; ASPEN
PLACE; RM 501, GREENSBURG
BATTERY 725 N FRANKLIN ST, GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER 2320 N MONTGOMERY RD; ASPEN
PLACE, GREENSBURG

Dsp
ACT

ACT
ACT

ACT
ACT

ACT

ACT
ACT

ACT
ACT

Total Incident for This Report: 10

Report Includes:

All dates greater than "26984/26°, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All

conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures
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