

## **Decatur County Sheriff's Department**

EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

**Agency: Decatur County EMS** 

<i>5 7</i>	J				
<b>Incident Number</b>	Reported	<u>Nature</u>	<b>Incident Address</b>	<b>Loctn</b>	<u>Dsp</u>
E24002794	11:12:27 08/23/24	EMS DIABETIC	601 W HENDRICKS ST,		ACT
			GREENSBURG		
E24002795	14:13:17 08/23/24	EMS TRANSFER	RENCOMPASS,		ACT
E24002796	16:50:34 08/23/24	WELFARE	508 N ANDERSON ST, GREENSBURG		ACT
		CHECK			
E24002797	17:40:17 08/23/24	EMS TRANSFER	RST FRANCIS,		ACT
E24002798	17:38:10 08/23/24	EMS SEIZURE	1915 N LINCOLN ST; TACO BELL,		ACT
			GREENSBURG		
E24002799	19:41:21 08/23/24	EMS BACK	1708 W REPUBLIC CT, GREENSBURG	j	ACT
		PAIN			
E24002800	20:24:12 08/23/24	EMS TRANSFER	RST FRANCIS, INDIANAPOLIS		ACT
E24002801	20:47:58 08/23/24	EMS FALL	2320 N MONTGOMERY RD; ASPEN		ACT
			PLACE; RM 501, GREENSBURG		
E24002802	21:39:10 08/23/24	BATTERY	725 N FRANKLIN ST, GREENSBURG		ACT
E24002803	00:15:26 08/24/24	EMS TRANSFER	2320 N MONTGOMERY RD; ASPEN		ACT
			PLACE, GREENSBURG		

**Total Incidents for This Agency: 10** 

**Total Incident for This Report: 10** 

## **Report Includes:**

All dates greater than `26984/26`, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures

rpemisr.x3 08/24/24